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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

11.5.24 Tuesday Bradenton Christian Away 7:00 PM 

11.7.24 Thursday Palmetto Away 7:00 PM 

11.18.24 Monday Booker Away 6:00 PM 

11.19.24 Tuesday Bayshore Away  6:00 PM 

11.21.24 Thursday Parrish Home 6:00 PM 

12.3.24  Tuesday Braden River Home 7:00PM 

12.5.24 Thursday Bradenton Christian Home 6:00 PM 

12.6.24  Friday Southeast Away 6:00 PM 

12.9.24  Monday Cardinal Mooney Away 7:00 PM 

12.12.24 Thursday Bayshore Home 6:00 PM 

12.13.24 Friday St. Stephen’s  Home 5:00 PM 

1.7.25 Tuesday  Cardinal Mooney Home 6:00 PM 

1.9.25 Thursday Palmetto Home 6:00PM 

1.10.25 Friday Southeast Home 6:00 PM 

1.14.25  Tuesday Braden River Away 7:00 PM 

1.17.25 Friday Out of Door Academy*  Home  5:00 PM 


